diodes.com
PCIe Clock ICs
Diodes Incorporated's extensive
family of PCIe Timing ICs are used
by wireless industry leaders for
high-performance products in the
latest market applications.
We offer a large family of PCIe ICs

PCIe Timing IC Product Portfolio (Latest Devices)
For full line of Diodes, Incorporated’s PCIe ICs and information, please visit
For Wireless
System Design
Family Part Number
PCIe
# of Outputs
Output
Impedance
Voltage Package MOQ
Generation
PCIe Clock
Generators
PI6CG15401 4.0 4 100Ω 1.5V 32-TQFN (5 x 5 mm) 2,500
PI6CG18201 4.0 2 100Ω 1.8V 24-TQFN (4 x 4 mm) 3,500
PI6CG18401 4.0 4 100Ω 1.8V 32-TQFN (5 x 5 mm) 2,500
PI6CG18801 4.0 8 100Ω 1.8V 48-TQFN (6 x 6 mm) 3,000
PI6CG33201C/202C 5.0 2 100/85Ω 3.3V 24-TQFN (4 x 4 mm) 3,500
PI6CG33401C/402C 5.0 4 100/85Ω 3.3V 32-TQFN (5 x 5 mm) 2,501
PI6CG33601C/602C 5.0 6 100/85Ω 3.3V 40-TQFN (5 x 5 mm) 3,500
PI6CG33801C/802C 5.0 8 100/85Ω 3.3V 48-TQFN (6 x 6 mm) 3,000
PCIe Clock Buffers
PI6CB18200 4.0 2 100Ω 1.8V 24-TQFN (4 x 4 mm) 3,500
PI6CB18401 4.0 4 100Ω 1.8V 32-TQFN (5 x 5 mm) 2,500
PI6CBF18501 4.0 5 100Ω 1.8V 40-TQFN (5 x 5 mm) 3,500
PI6CB18601 4.0 6 100Ω 1.8V 40-TQFN (5 x 5 mm) 3,500
PI6CB18801 4.0 8 100Ω 1.8V 48-TQFN (6 x 6 mm) 3,000
PI6CB33201/202 5.0 2 100/85Ω 3.3V 24-TQFN (4 x 4 mm) 3,500
PI6CB33401/402 5.0 4 100/85Ω 3.3V 32-TQFN (5 x 5 mm) 2,500
PI6CB33601/602 5.0 6 100/85Ω 3.3V 40-TQFN (5 x 5 mm) 3,500
PI6CB33801/802 5.0 8 100/85Ω 3.3V 48-TQFN (6 x 6 mm) 3,000
PI6CB332000 5.0 20 85Ω 3.3V 72-TQFN (10 × 10 mm) 2,500
PI6CB332001/2001A 5.0 20 85Ω 3.3V 80-aQFN (6 x 6 mm) 3,000